SYLVANIA Luminaires
Hi-PerformanceLED™ Saturn Ring
Selectable
LEDLUM101R2   7-21
Item #
Type
Project

240
300
Ordering Guide
FLUSH STRN 1X R 1XXX XX 9 SC3 X
Lamp Type
Flush Mount
Saturn Diameter
12 = 12in
16 = 16in
Shape
R = Round
Lumens
1050, 1700lm
ST = Single Triac
UD = Universal 010V
CRI
9 = >90
Selectable Color Temperature
2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
Options
Blank = no option
M = Sensor
ME = Sensor +
Emergency
Back-up
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs) CCT
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Power
Factor
Bulb
Finish
Case
Qty
ENERGY
STAR® T20 T24 Options
65575 FLUSHSTRN12R1050ST9SC3 15 Hardwire 100W 120 50,000 2700K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/
5000K
1050 >90 >90 Frosted 4 Yes No Yes –
65576 FLUSHSTRN16R1700U9SC3M 24W Hardwire 150W 120-277 50,000 2700K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/
5000K
1700 >90 >90 Frosted 4 Yes No Yes Sensor
65577 FLUSHSTRN16R1700U9SC3ME 24W Hardwire 150W 120-277 50,000 2700K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/
5000K
1700 >90 >90 Frosted 4 Yes No Yes Sensor +
Emergency
Back-up
1050lm 1700lm
FLUSHSTRN12R
FLUSHSTRN16R
Physical Information
Lamp
Description
(A)
Diameter
(in)
(B)
Height
(in)
FLUSHSTRN12R1050ST9SC3 12 3.46
FLUSHSTRN16R1700U9SC3 15.96 3.91
Energy Savings
Basic Product
Description LED Life (hrs) LED Lumens
Similar